
P I Z Z A
12" 14" 16"

Cheese Pizza

Pepperoni, Beef, or Sausage Pizza

Hawaiian Pizza

Buffalo Chicken Pizza
Chicken, provolone and mozzarella cheeses, onions, hot sauce,
and ranch

Vegetarian Pizza
Tomatoes, onions, green peppers, black olives, and mushrooms

Combination Pizza
Sausage, pepperoni, onions, green peppers, and mushrooms

Combination Steak Pizza
Pepperoni, steak, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, and black olives, topped 
with Alfredo sauce 

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
• Canadian

Bacon

• Beef

• Chicken

• Ham

FAVORITES

• Italian
Sausage

• Sausage

• Pepperoni

• Green
Peppers

• Jalapeños

• Mushrooms

• Pineapples

• Tomatoes

• Onions

• Black
Olives

Pizza by the Slice

Cheese / Pepperoni

Hawaiian / Combo / Special

Stromboli pick up to 5 ingredients 
Choice of: onions, green peppers, 
tomatoes, mushrooms, jalapeños, black 
olives, sausage, Canadian bacon, 
pepperoni, 
Garlic Cheesy Stick (1 pc)

Pepperoni Cheesy Stick (1 pc) 

Chicken Tenders w/ Fries
Upgrade to Garlic Fries $.50     

DESSERTS

$3.00

$3.50

$8.95

$3.00

$3.50

$7.95

$9.95             $11.95            $13.95

$10.95           $12.95            $14.95

$12.95           $14.95            $16.95

$13.95            $15.95            $17.95

$11.95            $13.95            $15.95

$13.95            $15.95            $17.95

$13.95             $15.95           $17.95

$1.25

Apple Crisp Pizza $13.95

S' mores Pizza $13.95

Cinnamon Sticks (2pc) $  2.50

Dessert Pizza comes only in 14 inch



Chicken Parmesan Grinder (Hot) 

Meatball Grinder (Hot)

Spicy Sausage Grinder (Hot) 

Turkey Grinder (Hot or Cold)

Italian Grinder (Hot or Cold)

Red Hot

BBQ

Teriyaki

Garlic Parmesan

BEVERAGES

Soda

Bottled Water

Medium    $1.75

Large  $2.25

$1.25

BEER

SANDWICHES

Bud Light, Budweiser, Coors Light 
Heineken
Corona
No Alcohol Orion
Orion Draft 16 oz

WE DELIVER DAILY!
SUNDAY - THURSDAY 
4 - 10 PM

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 
4 PM - MIDNIGHT

WINGS SIDE SALADS
Garden Salad 

Caesar Salad

MAKE IT A COMBO!
 Add Fries or Garlic Parmesan Fries and a Drink for $1.75

or 
Add Small Garden Salald and a Drink for $2.50

$8.95

$7.95

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$4.95

$7.95

$2.75
$3.50
$3.75
$2.75
$7.00

$8.95


