	12"	14"	16"
Cheese Pizza	\$9.95	\$11.95	\$13.95
Pepperoni, Beef, or Sausage Pizza	\$10.95	\$12.95	\$14.95
Hawaiian Pizza	\$12.95	\$14.95	\$16.95
Buffalo Chicken Pizza Chicken, provolone and mozzarella cheeses, onions, hot sauce, and ranch	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$17.95
Vegetarian Pizza Tomatoes, onions, green peppers, black olives, and mushrooms	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95
Combination Pizza Sausage, pepperoni, onions, green peppers, and mushrooms	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$17.95
Combination Steak Pizza	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$17.95

appittomal toppings \$1.25

Pepperoni, steak, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, and black olives, topped

Canadian

with Alfredo sauce

- Bacon
- Beef
- Chicken

- Italian Sausage
- Sausage
- Pepperoni

- Green Peppers
- Jalapeños
- Mushrooms

- Tomatoes
- Onions
- Black Olives

FANORITES

	Pizza by the Slice	
	Cheese / Pepperoni	\$3.00
	Hawaiian / Combo / Special	\$ 3.50
一日 なるできるとのは、	Stromboli pick up to 5 ingredients Choice of: onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, jalapeños, black olives, sausage, Canadian bacon, pepperoni,	\$8.95
	Garlic Cheesy Stick (1 pc)	\$3.00
	Pepperoni Cheesy Stick (1 pc)	\$3.50
	Chicken Tenders w/ Fries Upgrade to Garlic Fries \$.50	\$7.95
	DESSERTS	
	Apple Crisp Pizza	\$13.95
	Classics Division	¢42.05

\$13.95 S' mores Pizza Cinnamon Sticks (2pc) \$ 2.50

Dessert Pizza comes only in 14 inch

Sandwiches

Chicken Parmesan Grinder (Hot) **\$**8.95 Meatball Grinder (Hot) \$7.95 Spicy Sausage Grinder (Hot) \$7.95 Turkey Grinder (Hot or Cold) **\$**8.95 \$8.95 Italian Grinder (Hot or Cold)

wings	
-------	--

Red Hot \$8.95

\$8.95

Teriyaki \$8.95

Garlic Parmesan \$8.95

BBQ

SIDE SALADS

Garden Salad \$4.95

Caesar Salad

\$7.95

make IT a combo!

Add Fries or Garlic Parmesan Fries and a Drink for \$1.75

Add Small Garden Salald and a Drink for \$2.50

BEVERAGES

Soda	Medium	\$1.75
Soua	Large	\$2.25
Bottled Water		\$1.25
<i>B88</i> 7		
Bud Light, Budweiser, Coors Light		\$2.75
Heineken		\$3.50
Corona		\$3.75
No Alcohol Orion		\$2.75
Orion Draft 16 oz		\$7.00



WE DELIVER DAILY!

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 4 - 10 PM

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 4 PM - MIDNIGHT